Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
AIR INJECTION & IRRIGATING CANNULA
Item Name : IRRIGATING CANNULA
STRAIGHT BLUNT TIP
Item Code : MM049
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
20G/ 22/23/25/27/ 30G x 25 mm Length
MM049-S Set of 6
Item Name : ANTERIOR CHAMBER
CANNULA (RYCROFT)
Item Code : MM051
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Angled 45� overall length 22 mm
MM051-21: 21 G
MM051-23 : 23 G
MM051-25 : 25 G
MM051-26 : 26 G
MM051-27 : 27 G
MM051-30 : 30 G
Item Name : BISHOP HARMON
CANNULA
Item Code : MM055
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
40� Angled, spatulated, 8 mm from end,
Length 25 mm
MM055-16 16
MM055-19 19 G
Item Name : FLATTENED ANTERIOR
CHAMBER CANNULA (BRACKEN)
Item Code : MM057
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
Curved 90O flattened bevel tip 19 G
Length 23 mm
Item Name : ANTERIOR CHAMBER
CANNULA (MCINTRYRE)
Item Code : MM061
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
MM061Set : Set of 5 Cannulae
MM061 26(A) : 26 G Angled
MM061 30(A) : 30 G Angled
MM061-25(A) : 25 G Angled
MM061-27(A) : 27 G Angled
MM061-23(A) : 23 G Angled
Item Name : ANTERIOR CHAMBER
CANNULA (KNOLLS)
Item Code : MM063
   Enquire......   Read More......

(ATKINSON)
Item Code : MM001
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
MM 001-23 : 23G x 38 mm
MM 001-25 : 25G x 38 mm
MM 001-27 : 27G x 38 mm
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
Item Name : RETROBULBAR NEEDLE
(SHARP POINT)
Item Code : MM003
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
MM003-23 : 23G x 38 mm
MMJ003-25 : 25G x 38 mm
MM003B-25 : 25G x 50 mm
Item Name : PERIBULBAR NEEDLE
(ATKINSON)
Item Code : MM005
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
MM005-23 : 23G x 22 mm
MM005-25 : 25G x 22 mm
MM005-27 : 27G x 22 mm
Item Name : SUBTENON\'S ANESTHESIA
Item Code : MM009
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Curved flattened tip 19G x 25 mm
Item Name : SUBTENON\'S ANESTHESIA
(TRI PORT)
Item Code : MM011
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Curved : MM011C-19 : 19G x 25 mm
Curved : MM011C-21 : 21G x 25 mm
Angled : MM011A-19 19G x 25 mm
Angled : MM011A-21 21G x 25 mm
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
Item Name : SUBTENON\'S ANESTHESIA
(PARA) NEEDLE
Item Code : MM013
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description : 21G, 0.30 mm side port
Item Name : RETROBULBAR NEEDLE
(CURVED) (ATKINSON)
Item Code : MM1003
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Design fascilitates to course around the globe and
parallel to the optic nurve. 11 mm bend.
MM1003-25 : 25G x 35 mm
MM1003-23 : 23G x 35 mm
BIMANUAL ASPIRATION
Item Name : ASPIRATING HAND PIECE
Item Code : MM351
   Enquire......   Read More......

Description :
Sand blasted 0.3 mm top irrigating port, 22
mm length
MM155-S : 23G Straight
MM155-A : 23G Angled
Item Name : CAPSULE POLISHER
(JENSON)
Item Code : MM157
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
All around sand blasted bulbous tip, Length 28
mm, gently curved
MM157-27 : 27 G
MM157-25 : 25 G
MM158-27 : Bottom sand blasted
Item Name : POSTERIOR CAPSULE
POLISHER (FREEMAN)
Item Code : MM159

Item Code : MM081
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Angled 45�, 5 mm from end
Hook 1.50 mm x 1.75 mm
MM081-R : 25G x 22 mm (Right)
MM081-L : 25G x 22 mm (Left)
Item Name : ASPIRATING CANNULA
(GILLS)
Item Code : MM085
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
MM085-5 : Angled to tip 5 mm
MM085-6 : Angled to tip 6 mm
MM085-8 : Angled to tip 8 mm
MM085-10 : Angled to tip 10 mm
Item Name : ASPIRATION CANNULA
(HEALON)
Item Code : MM087
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Angled 10 mm from tip, Length 32 mm
MM087-19 : 19 G
MM087-21 : 21 G
MM087-22 : 22 G
Item Name : CORTEX EXTRACTOR
CANNULA (SIMCOE)
Item Code : MM091
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Smooth closed tip with top aspirating port into
curve
MM091-13 : 13 mm long (23 G)
MM091-21 : 21 mm long (23 G)
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
MM091-13 : 13 mm long (21 G)
MM091-21 : 21 mm long (21 G)
Item Name : CORTEX EXTRACTOR
CANNULA (SIMCOE-WELSH)
Item Code : MM093
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Angled 10 mm from tip, 0.3 mm, aspirating
port
MM093-23 : 23 G
MM093-21 : 21 G
Item Name : CORTEX EXTRACTOR
CANNULA (WELSH)
Item Code : MM095
   Enquire......   Read More......

Item Code : MM097
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
(TROUTMAN)
Smooth bulbous tip length 26 mm, 25 G
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
Item Name : U SHAPED ASPIRATING
CANNULA
Item Code : MM099
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Hooked 1.50 mm x 1.75 mm wide
Length : 22 mm
MM099-21 : 21 G
MM099-23 : 23 G
MM099-25 : 25G
Item Name : CORTEX EXTRACTOR
(CHARLEUX)
Item Code : MM1098
   Enquire......   Read More......

Item Code : MM227
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Opening in front for air injection 19 Gauge
12 mm Angled tip
Overall length 29 mm
CYSTOTOMES
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
Item Name : CYSTOTOME (STRAIGHT)
Item Code : MM015D
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Streile Dispoable 16mm long
MM015-30 : 30G
MM015-27 : 27G
MM015-25 : 25G
Item Name : IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME
(FORMED)
Item Code : MM017D
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Sterile Disposable
MM017-30 : 30G x 16 mm
MM017-26 : 26G x 16 mm
MM017-27 : 27G x 16 mm
MM017-25 : 25G x 16 mm
Item Name : CYSTOTOME (ANGLED)
Item Code : MM019D
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Streile Disposable 45�
Tip rotated 45�
MM019-25 : 25G
MM019-27 : 27G
MM019-30 : 30G x 16 mm
Item Name : IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME
(REVERSE)
Item Code : MM021
   Enquire......   Read More......

Item Name : IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME
(BLUMENTHAL)
Item Code : MM025D
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Sterile Disposable
Formed 8.5 mm from bend to tip 25G x 32 mm
HYDRODISSECTION & HYDRODELINEATION
Item Name : NUCLEOUS
HYDRODISSECTOR (RAININ)
Item Code : MM069
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Angled 45�, Bend 7 mm, Length 22 mm
Spatulated on horizontal / vertical plane
MM069-30 : 30 G
MM069-27 : 27 G
Item Name : NUCLEOUS
HYDRODISSECTOR (MCINTYRE)
SPATULATED
Item Code : MM071
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Angled 45�, Bend 11 mm, Length 22 mm
Flattened on horiz. plane
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
MM071-23 : 23 G
MM071-27 : 27 G
MM071-30 : 30 G
Item Name : J SHAPED MICRO
HYDRODISSECTOR (PEARCE)
Item Code : MM073
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Hook 1.75 mm wide 2.25 mm
Long length : 22 mm
MM073-30 : 30 G
MM073-27 : 27 G
Item Name : NUCLEOUS HYDROLYSIS
NEEDLE (P.KOCH)
Item Code : MM075
   Enquire......   Read More......

Flat tip for easy insertion under the capsular
rim, provide broad stream of fluid
Beveled tip used to rotate the nucleus to ensure
that it is completely separated
Akriti TM
AN ISO 9001: 2000 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH CE MARK PRODUCTS
SALES@AKRITI.CO,IN,  WWW.AKRITI.CO.IN
Item Name : MICRO J SHAPE
HYDRODISSECTOR (PEARCE)
Item Code : MM1073
   Enquire......   Read More......
Description :
Micro size spatulated tip for easy entry
through wound under capsule Hook : 2.00 mm
x 2.50 mm
MM1073-27 27G x 22 mm
MM1073-25 : 25G x 22 mm
Item Name : NUCLEOUS HYDRODISSECTOR
(PEARCE)
Item Code : MM1075
   Enquire......   Read More......